
Title:
Replacement of the water distribution network within the Berlaymont building

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Office for Infrastructure and Logistics in Brussels (OIB) 

TED publication date:
18/02/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
20/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number OIB/2022/RP/0011

Title 
Replacement of the water distribution network within the Berlaymont 
building

Description 
Replacement of the building's galvanised steel supply network for 
sanitary water. During the period of the works, the needs for sanitary 
and safety (sprinkler network) equipment must be ensured at all times.

Contract type Works 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, 
a framework agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 2400000.00 EUR

Estimated value 2400000.00 EUR

Main CPV 45232460

NUTS BE100


